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AACN Diversity Leadership Institute
2021 Schedule at a Glance*
All times are in Eastern

This program will be offered virtually, for all session. Zoom links will be sent prior to each session.

Date Session Faculty and Comments
Friday, January 29" Opening Session AACN Staff and Faculty
11:00 am — 1:00pm ET

Module 1 Establishing a Common Language
Thursday, February 4™ Part A Faculty: Angelique Harris
Friday, February 5™

Part B Faculty: Kim D’'Abreu
11:00am — 3:00pm ET Part C
Friday, February 19" Fireside Chat |
11:00am — 12:00pm ET
Thursday, March 4t Framing Diversity Work
Friday, March 5™ Module Il

Faculty: Daryl Smith
11:00am — 3:00pm ET
Thursday, March 19" Fireside Chat Il
Capstone Projects Faculty: Yunzi (Rae) Tan
11:00am — 12:00pm ET

Thursday, April 8" Module IlI Leadership and Communication Strategies
Friday, April 9"

Faculty: Vernell DeWitty and Kim D’Abreu
11:00am — 3:00pm ET
Thursday, April 29" Module IV Negotiation and Conflict Resolution
Friday, April 30"

Faculty: Yunzi (Rae) Tan
11:00am — 3:00pm ET

Friday, May 14 Fireside Chat Ill

11:00am — 12:00pm ET

Friday, May 215t Fireside Chat IV All Faculty
Capstone Projects

11:00am — 1:00pm ET

Tuesday, June 15" Capstone project All Participants and Faculty
Wednesday, June 16" presentations and
Thursday, June 17" GRADUATION

CELEBRATION!
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	Negotiation and Conflict Resolution 

